
Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

40
12
19
10
30

Name

Keith Grant
David Grant
Bernie Sunier
Rossella Manfrinato
Jim Wright

Class
FA

FA

FA

FC

FA

Best Tm

1:02.217
1:02.879
1:05.278
1:10.339
1:46.611

Diff

-
+0.662
+3.061
+8.122

+44.394

Best Spd

101.258
100.192
96.510
89.566
59.093

In Lap

4
4
4
7
1

Sorted on Best Lap timeMEMORIAL NATIONAL#07-N-30-S&IT#07-RS-91S

GROUP 1: NATIONAL

Q - FA,FC,FM,S2,CSR,FSCCA,F1000

Qualify

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/27/2007 08:00 AM

Qualifying / Grid

Printed: 5/27/2007 12:50:29 PM

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Licensed to:  SCCA MidSouth Region

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
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