

Qualifying / Grid

MEMORIAL NATIONAL#07-N-30-S&IT#07-RS-91S

Sorted on Best Lap time

GROUP 1: NATIONAL

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles



Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Spd	In Lap
1	40 Keith Grant	FA	1:02.217	-	101.258	4
2	12 David Grant	FA	1:02.879 +	0.662	100.192	4
3	19 Bernie Sunier	FA	1:05.278 +	3.061	96.510	4
4	10 Rossella Manfrinato	FC	1:10.339 +	8.122	89.566	7
5	30 Jim Wright	FA	1:46.611 +4	4.394	59.093	1

Orbits 3